Tag

Fr
Sa
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sa
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Sa
Fr
Fr
Do
Sa

Datum

14.09.07
22.09.07
28.09.07
05.10.07
12.10.07
20.10.07
26.10.07

11.04.08
18.04.08
25.04.08
31.05.08
06.06.08
13.06.08
19.06.08
21.06.08

Spielplan 2007/2008 der G-Jugend (U7), Gruppe 2

Uhrzeit

17:00

17:00
16:30
16:30
13:00
16:30

16:30

16:30
16:30
16:00
16:30
18:00
10:00

Mannschaft

SSV Brennberg
Spielfrei

VB Bach

SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
TV Barbing

SV Donaustauf

SV Donaustauf
Spielfrei

SV Donaustauf
FC Oberhinkofen
FC Tegernheim
SV Donaustauf
FC Tegernheim
SV Sarching

Mannschaft

SV Donaustauf

SV Donaustauf
FC Oberhinkofen
FC Tegernheim
SV Donaustauf
SV Sarching

SSV Brennberg

ViB Bach

SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
TV Barbing

SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf

Abschlusstabelle

L ISpslulnl| Tore |Diff][Pkt]

« VIiB Bach 7|

» FC Tegernheim
« SV Sarching

+ TV Barbing

s SSV Brennberg
. FC Oberhinkofen II

« SV Donaustauf

12921 45:12
10820 35:12
12345 13:15
10253 14:21
12327 12:21
12246 16: 34

12318 _21:

33
23

29
26
13
11
11
10

10

Ergebnis

O W N o O
Wk P> RLO

0:10
3:3
verlegt
5:1
5:1
1:2



