## Spielplan 2007/2008 der G-Jugend (U7), Gruppe 2

Tag	Datum	Uhrzeit	Mannschaft	-	Mannschaft	Ergebnis
Fr	14.09.07	17:00	SSV Brennberg	-	SV Donaustauf	3:2
Sa	22.09.07		<u>Spielfrei</u>	-		
Fr	28.09.07	17:00	VfB Bach	-	SV Donaustauf	5:0
Fr	05.10.07	16:30	SV Donaustauf	-	FC Oberhinkofen	6:1
Fr	12.10.07	16:30	SV Donaustauf	-	FC Tegernheim	2:4
Sa	20.10.07	13:00	TV Barbing	-	SV Donaustauf	3:1
Fr	26.10.07	16:30	SV Donaustauf	-	SV Sarching	0:3
				П		
Fr	11.04.08	16:30	SV Donaustauf	-	SSV Brennberg	0:2
Fr	18.04.08		Spielfrei .			
Fr	25.04.08	16:30	SV Donaustauf	-	VfB Bach	0:10
Sa	31.05.08	16:30	FC Oberhinkofen	-	SV Donaustauf	3:3
Fr	06.06.08	16:00	FC Tegernheim	-	SV Donaustauf	verlegt
Fr	13.06.08	16:30	SV Donaustauf	-	TV Barbing	5:1
Do	19.06.08	18:00	FC Tegernheim	-	SV Donaustauf	5:1
Sa	21.06.08	10:00	SV Sarching	-	SV Donaustauf	1:2

Abschlusstabelle											
		Sp. s	u n	Tore	Diff.	Pkt.					
1 VfB Back	n 🗷	12 9	2 1	45 : 12	33	29					
2 FC Tege	rnheim	10 8	2 0	35 : 12	2 23	26					
3 SV Sarc	hing	12 3	4 5	13 : 15	5 -2	13					
4 TV Barbi	ing	10 2	5 3	14 : 21	-7	11					
5 👃 SSV Bre	nnberg	12 3	2 7	12 : 21	-9	11					
6 FC Ober	hinkofen II	12 2	4 6	16:34	-18	10					
<u>7 • SV Dor</u>	naustauf	<u>12 3</u>	<u>18</u>	<u>21 : 4′</u>	<u>-20</u>	<u>10</u>					